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RENO 7’S

Who doesn’t have a road trip in the US 
on their bucket list? Imagine you’ve 
invited your best friends along for the 
trip of a lifetime. As you’re cruising 
down the highway together, wind in 
your faces and the landscape of Nevada 
rolling out around you, there’s nothing 
but bbut blue skies and free time ahead.

Driving by a road sign that says ‘7 Miles 
to Reno’, you feel the pull of the lucky 7s 
calling your name. Why not enjoy a 
weekend at this popular gambler’s 
resort? And as you pull into the city, you 
notice a Fortune Wheel stacked with 7s. 
This might just be your lucky day.

PPaying tribute to Reno’s long casino 
history, Reno 7’s is a traditional 3-reel 
slot with classic symbols, like 7s, bars, 
bells, and fruits. This slot also boasts 
high volatility and a Free Spins Bonus, a 
Buy feature (pay to get instant entry to 
the Free Spins), and a Wheel of 7s 
fefeature where you can win 7,777 x your 
bet!

Game ID
Volatility
Min bet
Max bet
Default bet

renosevens
5 (1-5)
€0,5
€100
€1

Big Win
Super Win
Mega Win
Epic Win
Max payout times bet

15x
40x
70x
100x +

1 in 59
1 in 308
1 in 466
1 in 1260

In 1 billion spins 8,277 xbet

Base Game
Feature Game
Free Spin
Total:
Bonus buy RTP 2BN
Bonus buy RTP 3BN

55,33%
20,58%
20,07%
95,98%
96,37%
96,43%


