

## RENO 7'S

Who doesn't have a road trip in the US on their bucket list? Imagine you've invited your best friends along for the trip of a lifetime. As you're cruising down the highway together, wind in your faces and the landscape of Nevada rolling out around you, there's nothing but blue skies and free time ahead.

Driving by a road sign that says '7 Miles to Reno', you feel the pull of the lucky 7s calling your name. Why not enjoy a weekend at this popular gambler's resort? And as you pull into the city, you notice a Fortune Wheel stacked with 7s. This might just be your lucky day.

Paying tribute to Reno's long casino history, Reno 7's is a traditional 3-reel slot with classic symbols, like 7s, bars, bells, and fruits. This slot also boasts high volatility and a Free Spins Bonus, a Buy feature (pay to get instant entry to the Free Spins), and a Wheel of 7s feature where you can win 7,777 x your bet!

For promotional material, please visit clientarea.quickspin.com

QUICKSPIN



### Wheel of 7's

When you get 2 Wheel Scatter symbols, you'll get a spin on the Wheel of 7's! A spin on this wheel will award either a credit win of x5, x7, x22, x55, x77, x777, x7,777 times your bet, or 15 Free Spins.

### Diamond Stack Free Spins Bonus

When you get 3 Wheel Scatter symbols, you'll get a spin on the Wheel of 7's + 15 free spins! For the duration of the Diamond Stack Free Spins Bonus, the Wild symbols will be fully stacked and will nudge to cover the whole reel if any part of them lands.

#### **Buy Feature**

Pay and get a spin on the Wheel of 7's + 15 Stacked Diamonds Free Spins. The Buy Feature may not be available in all markets.





ıs
5)
,5
00
21

Base Game	55,33%
Feature Game	20,58%
Free Spin	20,07%
Total:	95,98%
Bonus buy RTP 2BN	96,37%
Bonus buy RTP 3BN	96,43%



# Win Probabilities

Big Win	15x	1 in 59
Super Win	40x	1 in 308
Mega Win	70x	1 in 466
Epic Win	100x +	1 in 1260
Max payout times bet		In 1 billion spins 8,277 xbet

